Filter Cartridge Datasheet
PP Melt Blown Filter Cartridge – UMB Series
Depth Filtration
PP Melt Blown Filter Cartridge
Universal Melt Blown Cartridge – our high performance
polypropylene melt blown filters are manufactured under
computer controlled process produces an extraordinarily
consistent products quality.

   40 - 40”
How to order
Asia Pacific Regional Office
Universal Filtration Solutions Asia Pte Ltd
81 Ubi Ave 4, UB-ONE #06-28, Singapore 408830
Filter Cartridge Datasheet
Blank – 63 mm dia
A - Absolute
BB – Big Blue 115 mm dia
Connection type
   Blank - DOE
   3 – 222/Flat
   7 – 222/FIN
   6 – 226 /Flat
   8 – 226/FIN
Seal Material
   E – EPDM
   B – NBR
   V – VITON
   S – Silicone
   TV - TEV